
Gaby Lagos ...For Something Different!



FOOD MENU



Avocado Toast
Bread Toast  |  Seasoned Chopped Avocado  |  Fresh Parsley |  Chilli Flakes  
|  Sunny Side Up Eggs  |  Arugula Salad  |  House Dressing | Cherry Tomatoes

Bacon Roll  
Bap  Bun  |  Seared Bacons  |  Gaby Sauce  |  French Fries

Gaby Lamb Burger  
Burger Bun  |  Herb Seasoned Lamb Pattie  |  Tomatoes
|  Double Cheese  |  Lettuce  |  Gaby Sauce  |  French Fries

Fish and Chips  
Seasoned Batter  |  Fish Fillet  |  Tartar Sauce  |  Yam Fries  |  Chopped Herbs

Afro Benny
House Hollandaise  |  Agege Milk Loaf  |  Poached Egg  |  Bacon
|  Fresh Herb Garnish  |  Chilli Flakes

Price

NGN12,000

NGN8,500

NGN25,000

NGN18,500

NGN10,000

Breakfast 
and Brunch

New

New

New

New

New

Spice Meter: Mild Hot Extra Hot



The Full English   
2 Eggs-any style  |  Baked Beans  |  Bacon  | Sausage  |  Pan Grilled Tomatoes  
|  Sauteed Mushrooms  |  Toast

The Sweet Breakfast   
Choice of French Toast or Waffles or Pancakes  |  Mixed Berries  
|  Pomegranate  |  Nut Butter  |  Grapes  |  Blueberry Coulis  |  Fresh Mint

The Naija Breakfast  
Boiled Yam  |  Egg  |  Mild Tomato Sauce  |  Capsicum  |  Fresh Herbs  
|  Fresh Basil Garnish

Gaby Hot Honey Chicken & Waffles   
Crispy Tender Buttermilk Fried Chicken  |  Golden Waffles  
|  Gaby Hot Honey Syrup

Spicy Beef Shakshuka   
Spicy Tomato sauce  |  Tender Beef  |  Egg  |  Fresh Herbs  |  House 
made Sourdough Toast  |  Fresh Parsley  |  Garnish

Price

NGN17,500

NGN17,000

NGN15,000

NGN15,500

NGN25,000

Breakfast

Spice Meter: Mild Hot Extra Hot



Eggs (2) 

Bacon (2) 

Sausage (2) Pork or Beef

Toast (2) 

Avocado 

Pancakes (3) 

Waffles (2) 

Price

NGN2,500

NGN3,000

NGN4,000

NGN1,800

NGN1500

NGN5,000

NGN5,000

Breakfast 
Sides

Soups

Tomato   
Roast Tomato  |  Basil  |  Garlic Herb Sourdough Toast

Seafood   
Seafood Broth  |  Vegetables  |  Shrimps  |  Fish  |  Calamari  |  African Basil

Prawn Bisque    
Garlic butter Prawn in a Fragrant Tomato  |  Prawn Jus Bisque with Fresh 
Cream Drizzle  |   Herb Garnish

NGN8,000

NGN15,000

NGN15,000

Spice Meter: Mild Hot Extra Hot



Summer Salad   
Tri- Colored Salad Greens  |  Lemon and Orange Segments  |  Iru oil Sweet 
Dressing  |  Yaji Marinated Slow Seared Duck Breast

Clubhouse Salad (V)    
Watercress | Cherry Tomatoes  |  Fresh Sweet Corn  |  Avocado 
|  Cucumber  |  Olives  |  Gaby House Vinaigrette

Quinoa Paprika Shrimp Salad  
Paprika Butter Shrimps  |  Finely Chopped Bell Peppers  |  Herbs & Quinoa 
|  Mixed Salad Green Tossed in Gaby Herby Lime Vinaigrette  |  Topped 
with Feta Cheese

Popcorn Chicken Insalata  
Crispy Tender Chicken Breast  |  Iceberg Lettuce  |  Cherry Tomato  |  Soft Boiled 
Egg  |  Bacon Bits  |  Shredded Cheese  |  Gaby Creamy Parsley Dressing

Price

NGN15,500

NGN18,000

NGN21,000

NGN20,500

Salads

New



Dynamite Prawn   
Tempura Battered  |  Jumbo Prawn  |  Arugula Bed  |  Gaby Sweet 
Chilli Sauce  |  Chopped Herbs

Chicken Lily   
Crisp Lettuce  |  Grilled Herbed Chicken  |  Shaved 
Cucumber |  Gaby Ranch Dressing

Double Experience Wings   
BBQ Wings  |  Crisp Fried Spicy Wings

Duck Confit Rolls   
Tender Duck Confit in Crispy Egg Rolls  |  Chili Honey Dip

Plantain Asun Boat    
Spiced Whole Plantain  |  Stuffed Slow Cooked Goatmeat  |  Gaby 
Signature Tomato Glaze  |  Bell Pepper Medley

Shrimp Wrap    
Paprika Spiced Shrimp  |  Avocado  |  Diced Tomato  |  Onion 
|  Shredded Cheese  

Price

NGN15,000

NGN12,500

NGN12,500 

NGN12,000

NGN15,000

NGN9,000

Starters

New

New

Spice Meter: Mild Hot Extra Hot



Surf and Turf    
Trio of Spicy Ribeye  |  Honey and Chili Chicken  |  Parsley Garlic 
Butter Prawns   (Choice of sides: fries, jollof rice or herb rice)

Jollof Party    
Oven Grilled Chicken  |  Gaby Signature Smokey Jollof Rice  
|  Fried Plantains  |  Roasted Tomato Glaze

Price

NGN19,500

NGN17,000

Mains

Fish and Chips    
Deep Fried Fish in Batter  |  Potato or Yam Chips  |  Tartar Sauce  
|  Pepper Sauce

Tilapia    
Pan Seared Tilapia Fillet  |  Herb  Butter  |  White Wine 
Sauce on a Bed of Coconut and Basil Rice

NGN18,500

NGN22,000

Tozo Roll Ups    
Slow Cooked Tender Tozo with Mixed Veg and Mozzarella Cheese 
in Grilled Tortilla Shell  |  Spicy Aioli

Price

NGN15,000

Starters

Spice Meter: Mild Hot Extra Hot



Sides

Aromatic Rice 

Butter Mashed Potatoes 

Seasonal Vegetables

Gaby Signature Jollof Rice 

Sweet Potato Wedges 

Yam Fries 

French Fries 

Extra Pepper Sauce

Spicy Garlic Aioli

Spicy French Fries

NGN4,000

NGN4,000

NGN4,000

NGN4,000

NGN3,500

NGN3,500

NGN4,000

NGN500

NGN2000

NGN6000

350g Rib Eye Steak    
Grilled Rib Eye Steak  |  Black Pepper Bordelaise Sauce  |  Cauliflower Puree 
|  Charred Baby Onions  |  Sauteed Mushrooms  |  Pan Grilled Cherry 
Tomatoes  |  Choice of Side

Pulled Pork Plantain Gnocchi    
Tender Pulled Pork Ragu  |  Plantain Gnocchi tossed in Brown Butter  
|  Arugula  |  Toasted Cashew Nuts  |  Cheddar Cheese  |  House Dressing

NGN53,000

NGN24,000

PriceMains

Spice Meter: Mild Hot Extra Hot



Sun Dried Tomato Steak   
Garlic & Herb Butter Marinated Ribeye Steak in Sun Dried Tomato 
Sauce  |  Tossed with choice of Pasta  |  Chopped Garnish

Sea-Food Aglio  
Choice of Pasta Tossed in Fragrant Garlic and Mild Pepper 
Sauce with Prawn  |  Calamari  |  Shrimps  |  Fresh Herb Garnish

Spicy Sea-Food Marinara   
Fresh Fish  |  Calamari & Shrimps in a Basil and Spicy Tomato 
Sauce Tossed with Choice of Pasta  |  Topped with Chili Oil  |  
Fresh Garnish

Afro Fredo Pasta   
Palm Oil Extract  |  Crispy Chicken Breast  |  Cream  | Thyme  | Garlic  | 
Scent Leaves  |  Parsley  |  Rosemary

Pasta Bolognese   
Minced Beef  |  Tomato Sauce  |  Parsley  |  Carrots  |  Parsley  |  Garlic

Price

NGN30,000

NGN28,000

NGN28,000

NGN25,000

NGN20,000

Pasta Choices

Linguine 

Spaghetti

Penne

Pasta

Spice Meter: Mild Hot Extra Hot



Signature Gaby Cheesecake    
Decadent Cheesecake  |  Pineapple and Zobo Reduction 
|  Gingerbread Crust  |  Vanila Ice Cream  |  Lemon Zest

Melo    
Cinnamon Puff Puff  |  Ice Cream  |  Caramel Drizzle

Chocolate Lava Cake    
Moist Warm Chocolate Cake  |  Warm Chocolate Ganache  
|  Vanila Ice Cream

Price

NGN10,000

NGN9,000

NGN10,500

Dessert

Traditional Apple Crumble    
Cinnamon Spiced Apples  |  Buttery Crumb Topping  
|  Vanila Custard

Sticky Toffee Pudding    
Warm Date Flavoured Cake  |  Vanila Ice Cream

NGN10,500

NGN8,000




