

Gaby Lagos ...For Something Different!





Afro Benny 🕪 🥖	NGN10,000
House Hollandaise Agege Milk Loaf Poached Egg Bacon Fresh Herb Garnish Chilli Flakes	
Avocado Toast New J	NGN12,000
Bread Toast Seasoned Chopped Avocado Fresh Parsley Chilli Flakes Sunny Side Up Eggs Arugula Salad House Dressing Cherry Tomatoes	
Bacon Roll New	NGN8,500
Bap Bun Seared Bacons Gaby Sauce French Fries	
Gaby Lamb Burger New	NGN25,000
Burger Bun Herb Seasoned Lamb Pattie Tomatoes Double Cheese Lettuce Gaby Sauce French Fries	
Fish and Chips New	NGN18,500
Seasoned Batter Fish Fillet Tartar Sauce Yam Fries Chopped Herbs	





The Full English	NGN17,500
2 Eggs-any style Baked Beans Bacon Sausage Pan Grilled Tomatoes Sauteed Mushrooms Toast	
The Sweet Breakfast	NGN17,000
Choice of French Toast or Waffles or Pancakes Mixed Berries Pomegranate Nut Butter Grapes Blueberry Coulis Fresh Mint	
The Naija Breakfast 🥖	NGN15,000
Boiled Yam Egg Mild Tomato Sauce Capsicum Fresh Herbs Fresh Basil Garnish	
Gaby Hot Honey Chicken & Waffles	NGN15,500
Crispy Tender Buttermilk Fried Chicken Golden Waffles	
Gaby Hot Honey Syrup	
Spicy Beef Shakshuka 🏄	NGN25,000
Spicy Tomato sauce Tender Beef Egg Fresh Herbs House made Sourdough Toast Fresh Parsley Garnish	





Eggs (2)	NGN2,500
Bacon (2)	NGN3,000
Sausage (2) Pork or Beef	NGN4,000
Toast (2)	NGN1,800
Avocado	NGN1500
Pancakes (3)	NGN5,000
Waffles (2)	NGN5,000



Tomato	NGN8,000
Roast Tomato Basil Garlic Herb Sourdough Toast	
Seafood 55	NGN15,000
Seafood Broth Vegetables Shrimps Fish Calamari African Basil	
Prawn Bisque	NGN15,000
Garlic butter Prawn in a Fragrant Tomato Prawn Jus Bisque with Fresh Cream Drizzle Herb Garnish	

Spice Meter: Mild J Hot JJ Extra Hot JJJ



Summer Salad New Tri- Colored Salad Greens Lemon and Orange Segments Iru oil Sweet Dressing Yaji Marinated Slow Seared Duck Breast	NGN15,500
Clubhouse Salad (V)	NGN18,000
Quinoa Paprika Shrimp Salad Paprika Butter Shrimps Finely Chopped Bell Peppers Herbs & Quinoa Mixed Salad Green Tossed in Gaby Herby Lime Vinaigrette Topped with Feta Cheese	NGN21,000
Popcorn Chicken Insalata Crispy Tender Chicken Breast Iceberg Lettuce Cherry Tomato Soft Boiled Egg Bacon Bits Shredded Cheese Gaby Creamy Parsley Dressing	NGN20,500





Dynamite Prawn 🔊 🥖	NGN15,000
Tempura Battered Jumbo Prawn Arugula Bed Gaby Sweet Chilli Sauce Chopped Herbs	
Chicken Lily New	NGN12,500
Crisp Lettuce Grilled Herbed Chicken Shaved Cucumber Gaby Ranch Dressing	
Double Experience Wings	NGN12,500
BBQ Wings Crisp Fried Spicy Wings	
Duck Confit Rolls 🌶	NGN12,000
Tender Duck Confit in Crispy Egg Rolls Chili Honey Dip	
Plantain Asun Boat 🏄	NGN15,000
Spiced Whole Plantain Stuffed Slow Cooked Goatmeat Gaby Signature Tomato Glaze Bell Pepper Medley	
Shrimp Wrap 🥖	NGN9,000
Paprika Spiced Shrimp Avocado Diced Tomato Onion Shredded Cheese	

Spice Meter: Mild J Hot JJ Extra Hot JJJ



Tozo Roll Ups 🥖	NGN15,000
-----------------	-----------

Slow Cooked Tender Tozo with Mixed Veg and Mozzarella Cheese in Grilled Tortilla Shell | Spicy Aioli



Price

Surf and Turf 🔬	المان من المان	NGN19,500
-----------------	--	-----------

Trio of Spicy Ribeye | Honey and Chili Chicken | Parsley Garlic Butter Prawns (Choice of sides: fries, jollof rice or herb rice)

Jollof Party / NGN17,000

Oven Grilled Chicken | Gaby Signature Smokey Jollof Rice | Fried Plantains | Roasted Tomato Glaze

Deep Fried Fish in Batter | Potato or Yam Chips | Tartar Sauce | Pepper Sauce

Tilapia / NGN22,000

Pan Seared Tilapia Fillet | Herb Butter | White Wine Sauce on a Bed of Coconut and Basil Rice



350g Rib Eye Steak	NGN53,000
Grilled Rib Eye Steak Black Pepper Bordelaise Sauce Cauliflower Puree Charred Baby Onions Sauteed Mushrooms Pan Grilled Cherry Tomatoes Choice of Side	
Pulled Pork Plantain Gnocchi Tender Pulled Pork Ragu Plantain Gnocchi tossed in Brown Butter Arugula Toasted Cashew Nuts Cheddar Cheese House Dressing	NGN24,000
Sides	
Aromatic Rice	NGN4,000
Butter Mashed Potatoes	NGN4,000
Seasonal Vegetables	NGN4,000
Gaby Signature Jollof Rice	NGN4,000
Sweet Potato Wedges	NGN3,500
Yam Fries	NGN3,500
French Fries	NGN4,000
Extra Pepper Sauce 🧀	NGN500
Spicy Garlic Aioli 🏄	NGN2000
Spicy French Fries	NGN6000



Sun Dried Tomato Steak	NGN30,000
Garlic & Herb Butter Marinated Ribeye Steak in Sun Dried Tomato Sauce Tossed with choice of Pasta Chopped Garnish	
Sea-Food Aglio	NGN28,000
Choice of Pasta Tossed in Fragrant Garlic and Mild Pepper Sauce with Prawn Calamari Shrimps Fresh Herb Garnish	
Spicy Sea-Food Marinara 🐠	NGN28,000
Fresh Fish Calamari & Shrimps in a Basil and Spicy Tomato Sauce Tossed with Choice of Pasta Topped with Chili Oil Fresh Garnish	
Afro Fredo Pasta	NGN25,000
Palm Oil Extract Crispy Chicken Breast Cream Thyme Garlic Scent Leaves Parsley Rosemary	
Pasta Bolognese 🌶	NGN20,000
Minced Beef Tomato Sauce Parsley Carrots Parsley Garlic	

Pasta Choices

Linguine

Spaghetti

Penne

Spice Meter: Mild J Hot JJ Extra Hot JJJ



Signature Gaby Cheesecake Decadent Cheesecake Pineapple and Zobo Reduction Gingerbread Crust Vanila Ice Cream Lemon Zest	NGN10,000
Melo Cinnamon Puff Puff Ice Cream Caramel Drizzle	NGN9,000
Chocolate Lava Cake	NGN10,500
Traditional Apple Crumble Cinnamon Spiced Apples Buttery Crumb Topping Vanila Custard	NGN10,500
Sticky Toffee Pudding Warm Date Flavoured Cake Vanila Ice Cream	NGN8,000



